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Project Layout 

FACT SHEET 

IH 35 (FM 140 to FM 1581) 

Proposed Improvements: 

• Reconstruct and reconfigure ramps and frontage road 

  

• Reverse entrance and exit ramps 

 

• Convert existing northbound two-way frontage road 

    to one-way frontage road 

 

• Construct sidewalks within construction limits on northbound frontage 

road 

 

NBML 
3535

F
M

 1
4
0
 

F
M

 1
5
8
1

 

SB 

FRTG RD 

NB 

FRTG RD 

EXISTING CONDITIONS 

SBML 

NBML 
3535

SB 

FRTG RD 

NB 

FRTG RD 

PROPOSED CONDITIONS 

SBML 

F
M

 1
4
0

 

F
M

 1
5
8
1
 



Typical Section: 

Project Schedule: 

Public Meeting – June 11, 2012 

Deadline for Public Comments – June 22, 2012 

Public Hearing/Environmental Clearance – Early 2013 

Construction Letting: September 2013 

Construction Duration: Approximately 11 Months 
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Construction Cost Estimate: $3.9 Million 

State and Federal Funds 

 

Funding and Project Implementation: 


